

Arbitration Case No.129 of 2021

03.12.2021 Present: Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate, with
Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the
petitioners.

List before another Bench at the pleasure
of Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 03, 2021
(Rishi)