

Arb. Case No.129 of 2021

10.12.2021 Present Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. R.L.Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Arjun Lal, Advocate, for the respondents.

Mr. Arjun Lal, Advocate has put in appearance on behalf of the respondents. He prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file power of attorney as well as reply. List thereafter.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

10th December, 2021
(shankar)