

State v. JP Power Ventures

Arb.Case No. 129 of 2021

22.8.2022 Present: Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. R.L. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Arjun Lal, ,
Advocate, for the respondents.

Since despite repeated opportunities, costs of Rs. 10.00 lac has not been deposited by the petitioners, respondents are at liberty to file execution for realization of the aforesaid amount in accordance with law.

22nd August, 2022
Manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge